
Course Company First Last Score

Red The Shooters RJ Lyssy 103

Yellow Knight Energy Josh Kleinheksel 103

Yellow NOV Thru Tubing Martin Gonzales 102

Red Devon Energy Cody Carson 102

Red Rental Express Eddie Barrera 102

Red Byrd Oilfield Team 1 Pat Murphy 102

Red Byrd Oilfield Team 2 Matt Jaques 101

Red Dynamic Environmental Svs Ben Masters 101

Red Rental Express Henry Hensley 100

Red Rental Express Art Rivera 100

Yellow Tegeler Oilfield Solutions Landon G. Lyons 100

Yellow Exero Well Integrity Bill Mann 100

Red Brush Country Fluids David Garza 99

Red Dynamic Environmental Svs Luke Gulick 99

Red Force Pressure Control Pete Gonzolez 98

Red XPAT Pumpdown Services Julian Garcia 98

Red HP Pressure Pumping Abby Patrick 98

Red The Shooters April Gutchess 98

Yellow Flowco 1 Charlie Stevens 98

Yellow Clean Chemistry Robert Pahmiyer 98

Yellow Butch's Rat Hole Ryan Blair 98

Yellow Exero Well Integrity Josh Bolanos 98

Yellow NOV Downhole Tyler Burnett 98

Red XPAT Pumpdown Services Eloy Cardenas 97

Red The Shooters Michael Johnson 97

Yellow UFS Jake Merit 97

Red Brush Country Fluids Anthony Rodriguez 96

Red Byrd Oilfield Team 1 John Bailey 96

Red Byrd Oilfield Team 1 Darren Clevland 96

Red XPAT Pumpdown Services Diego Alvarado 95

Red Rental Express Hank Shaper 95

Yellow Tegeler Oilfield Solutions Landon J. Lyons 95

Red XPAT Pumpdown Services Homer Perez 94

Red Genesis Fluids Tommy Johnson 94

Red Meyer (K Craven team) Harrison Daniel 94



Red ATM Anchors Kyle Everett 94

Yellow Knight Energy Josh Shaw 94

Red Patriot Drilling Services Nick Thayer 93

Red Patriot Drilling Services Anthony Mendoza 93

Red Meyer Michael Lopez 93

Red The Shooters Jim Gieptner 93

Yellow Flowco 3 Mark Franke 93

Yellow Tegeler Oilfield Solutions Curtis Tegeler 93

Yellow H&M Acid Services Eric Bernal 93

Red Brush Country Fluids Pete Gonzalez 92

Yellow Clean Chemistry Wesley Hawkins 92

Yellow Halliburton 2 (The Bad) Tony Benich 92

Red HP Pressure Pumping Robbie Foster 91

Red Devon Energy Kyle Kuecker 91

Yellow NOV Thru Tubing Gay 91

Yellow Bluehook Tool Co. Ghost 90

Yellow Tiger Safety Austin Pesek 90

Yellow Butch's Rat Hole Zack Patrick 90

Yellow UFS JB Self 90

Red Genesis Fluids Mike Honcho 89

Red Meyer Luis Aguilar 89

Yellow Flowco 2 Eric Hawkins 89

Yellow Tegeler Oilfield Solutions David Blair 89

Yellow H&M Acid Services Dany Bennet 89

Red Force Pressure Control Mark Larue 88

Red Byrd Oilfield Team 1 Rene Martinez 88

Red J2 Acid Solutions Chris Hall 88

Red A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Mauricio Melendez 88

Yellow Bluehook Tool Co. Carr Garrison 88

Yellow NOV Thru Tubing Troy Wiatrek 88

Red Patriot Drilling Services Navada Smith 87

Red Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 87

Red Meyer John Champgne 87

Yellow Wwesco Dustin Marrs 87

Yellow Diamond M Field Svs Tanner Korcinak 87

Yellow Clean Chemistry Perry Dillon 87



Yellow COP STX Rene Garza 87

Yellow Knight Energy Brian Sexton 87

Red Meyer JR Garcia 86

Yellow Bluehook Tool Co. Cody Cschiefen 86

Yellow UFS Michael Lapp 86

Yellow Halliburton 2 (The Bad) George Dingee 86

Red Old School Services Matt Turner 85

Yellow UFS Billy Hill 85

Yellow COP STX Andy Murchison 85

Yellow NOV Thru Tubing Gene Cameron 85

Red Force Pressure Control JD Redner 84

Red Bestway Oilfield Rolando Castillo 84

Yellow Bluehook Tool Co. Travis Magouirk 84

Yellow Diamond M Field Svs Wyatt Korcinak 84

Yellow Tiger Safety Lane Gremillion 84

Yellow H&M Acid Services Shawn Parks 84

Yellow Butch's Rat Hole Chuck Neuse 84

Yellow Wllla21 Mike Willis 84

Red Brush Country Fluids Shane Arthurs 83

Red Team3 Rentals Dustin Green 83

Red Meyer (K Craven team) Kelly Craven 83

Yellow Tiger Safety Jarrod Kurtzer 83

Yellow Butch's Rat Hole Ranger Adams 83

Yellow Halliburton 1(The Good) Dale Barden 83

Red Devon Energy Chris Carson 82

Red Meyer (K Craven team) James Noakes 82

Red ATM Anchors Sam Gonzalez 82

Red Dynamic Environmental Svs Sandra Jo Barrientes 82

Yellow COP STX Joan Martinez 82

Yellow Knight Energy Zachary Biesenbach 82

Red Bestway Oilfield Hector Rodriguez 81

Red Bestway Oilfield Hector Lopez 81

Red Old School Services Steve Pedone 81

Yellow COP STX Rick Rodriguez 81

Red Dynamic Environmental Svs Jason McGilvary 80

Yellow Flowco 2 JD Spencer 80



Yellow Wwesco Kyle Trainor 80

Yellow Halliburton 3 (The Ugly) Cameron Charman 80

Red OneX Jason Guerra 79

Yellow Wwesco Toby Barlow 79

Red HP Pressure Pumping Bart Crump 78

Red Byrd Oilfield Team 2 Adam Wedge 78

Red J2 Acid Solutions Patrick Ortega 78

Yellow Flowco 1 Zack Mears 78

Yellow Flowco 1 Caleb Medina 78

Yellow Flowco 2 Felipe Garcia 78

Yellow Flowco 2 Michael Muska 78

Yellow Flowco 3 Wes Davila 78

Yellow Exero Well Integrity Richard Mohar 78

Yellow Halliburton 1(The Good) Ivan Feng 78

Red Force Pressure Control Joseph Garcia 77

Red OneX Chris Mix 77

Red Team3 Rentals JR Romas 77

Red Bestway Oilfield Armin Lozano 77

Red J2 Acid Solutions Andrew Huerta 77

Red A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Marshall Thompson 77

Yellow Flowco 3 Matt Young 77

Yellow Clean Chemistry Jason Edwards 77

Yellow Wwesco Chris Powell 75

Yellow Halliburton 2 (The Bad) Sarah Conkins 75

Red OneX Thomas Chance 74

Red Team3 Rentals Stuart Bruce 74

Red Byrd Oilfield Team 2 Kirk Kendrick 74

Red Old School Services Richard Taylor 74

Yellow Cummins Tommy Holman 74

Yellow Wllla21 Adam Grier 74

Yellow Halliburton 3 (The Ugly) Mark Norville 74

Yellow NOV Downhole Xauyer Ramirez 74

Red Meyer (K Craven team) Kevin Craven 73

Yellow Halliburton 2 (The Bad) Bernadette Collins 73

Red Patriot Drilling Services Beto Salinas 72

Yellow Exero Well Integrity Aroldo Garza 72



Red A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Hayden LaRue 71

Yellow Halliburton 1(The Good) Rey Jr 71

Yellow Halliburton 3 (The Ugly) Mike Hill 71

Red J2 Acid Solutions Bobby Davies 70

Yellow Halliburton 1(The Good) Rey Longoria 70

Red Roadside Solutions Aaron Bruner 69

Yellow Diamond M Field Svs Dustin Shafer 69

Yellow NOV Downhole Billy Wittley 69

Red Roadside Solutions Doug Biddle 68

Red A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Mike Alvarez 67

Yellow Diamond M Field Svs Paul Baugh 67

Yellow Cummins William Johns 67

Red Devon Energy Randi Murphy 66

Red ATM Anchors Joe Pena 65

Red OneX Lee Cumpian 64

Red Genesis Fluids Josh Bingham 64

Red Byrd Oilfield Team 2 Nathan Perez 63

Yellow Cummins Rudy Rodriguez 63

Yellow Tiger Safety James Work 61

Yellow Flowco 1 Steven Medina 60

Yellow Halliburton 3 (The Ugly) Farlyn Bowen 57

Yellow NOV Downhole Steve Swartz 57

Yellow Wllla21 LaDonna Willis 54

Red HP Pressure Pumping Jimmy Covington 53

Yellow Flowco 3 Adam Novosad 52

Red Team3 Rentals Matt 50

Red Old School Services Victor Dimas 47

Yellow Cummins Dracy Anderson 47

Yellow H&M Acid Services Joe Rocha 46

Red ATM Anchors Max Pena 44

Red Roadside Solutions Jesse 39

Yellow Wllla21 Sandy Grier 32

Red Roadside Solutions Ghost 20



Company First Last Score

Rental Express Henry Hensley 100
Rental Express Hank Shaper 95
Rental Express Eddie Barrera 102
Rental Express Art Rivera 100

397
The Shooters Jim Gieptner 93
The Shooters April Gutchess 98
The Shooters Michael Johnson 97
The Shooters RJ Lyssy 103

391
XPAT Pumpdown Services Julian Garcia 98
XPAT Pumpdown Services Eloy Cardenas 97
XPAT Pumpdown Services Homer Perez 94
XPAT Pumpdown Services Diego Alvarado 95

384
Byrd Oilfield Team 1 Rene Martinez 88
Byrd Oilfield Team 1 John Bailey 96
Byrd Oilfield Team 1 Darren Clevland 96
Byrd Oilfield Team 1 Pat Murphy 102

382
Tegeler Oilfield Solutions Curtis Tegeler 93
Tegeler Oilfield Solutions Landon J. Lyons 95
Tegeler Oilfield Solutions Landon G. Lyons 100
Tegeler Oilfield Solutions David Blair 89

377
Brush Country Fluids Anthony Rodriguez 96
Brush Country Fluids David Garza 99
Brush Country Fluids Pete Gonzalez 92
Brush Country Fluids Shane Arthurs 83

370
Knight Energy Zachary Biesenbach 82
Knight Energy Josh Kleinheksel 103
Knight Energy Josh Shaw 94
Knight Energy Brian Sexton 87

366



NOV Thru Tubing Martin Gonzales 102
NOV Thru Tubing Gay 91
NOV Thru Tubing Troy Wiatrek 88
NOV Thru Tubing Gene Cameron 85

366
Dynamic Environmental Svs Sandra Jo Barrientes 82
Dynamic Environmental Svs Ben Masters 101
Dynamic Environmental Svs Luke Gulick 99
Dynamic Environmental Svs Jason McGilvary 80

362
UFS JB Self 90
UFS Billy Hill 85
UFS Michael Lapp 86
UFS Jake Merit 97

358
Meyer Michael Lopez 93
Meyer John Champgne 87
Meyer Luis Aguilar 89
Meyer JR Garcia 86

355
Butch's Rat Hole Zack Patrick 90
Butch's Rat Hole Chuck Neuse 84
Butch's Rat Hole Ryan Blair 98
Butch's Rat Hole Ranger Adams 83

355
Clean Chemistry Perry Dillon 87
Clean Chemistry Wesley Hawkins 92
Clean Chemistry Jason Edwards 77
Clean Chemistry Robert Pahmiyer 98

354
Bluehook Tool Co. Travis Magouirk 84
Bluehook Tool Co. Carr Garrison 88
Bluehook Tool Co. Ghost 90
Bluehook Tool Co. Cody Cschiefen 86

348



Exero Well Integrity Aroldo Garza 72
Exero Well Integrity Josh Bolanos 98
Exero Well Integrity Richard Mohar 78
Exero Well Integrity Bill Mann 100

348
Force Pressure Control Mark Larue 88
Force Pressure Control Pete Gonzolez 98
Force Pressure Control JD Redner 84
Force Pressure Control Joseph Garcia 77

347
Patriot Drilling Services Nick Thayer 93
Patriot Drilling Services Beto Salinas 72
Patriot Drilling Services Anthony Mendoza 93
Patriot Drilling Services Navada Smith 87

345
Devon Energy Cody Carson 102
Devon Energy Chris Carson 82
Devon Energy Kyle Kuecker 91
Devon Energy Randi Murphy 66

341
COP STX Joan Martinez 82
COP STX Andy Murchison 85
COP STX Rene Garza 87
COP STX Rick Rodriguez 81

335

Genesis Fluids Tommy Johnson 94

Genesis Fluids Josh Bingham 64

Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 87

Genesis Fluids Mike Honcho 89

334
Meyer (K Craven team) Kelly Craven 83
Meyer (K Craven team) James Noakes 82
Meyer (K Craven team) Harrison Daniel 94
Meyer (K Craven team) Kevin Craven 73

332



Halliburton 2 (The Bad) George Dingee 86
Halliburton 2 (The Bad) Bernadette Collins 73
Halliburton 2 (The Bad) Sarah Conkins 75
Halliburton 2 (The Bad) Tony Benich 92

326
Flowco 2 Felipe Garcia 78
Flowco 2 Michael Muska 78
Flowco 2 Eric Hawkins 89
Flowco 2 JD Spencer 80

325
Bestway Oilfield Hector Rodriguez 81
Bestway Oilfield Hector Lopez 81
Bestway Oilfield Rolando Castillo 84
Bestway Oilfield Armin Lozano 77

323
Wwesco Dustin Marrs 87
Wwesco Toby Barlow 79
Wwesco Chris Powell 75
Wwesco Kyle Trainor 80

321
HP Pressure Pumping Bart Crump 78
HP Pressure Pumping Abby Patrick 98
HP Pressure Pumping Robbie Foster 91
HP Pressure Pumping Jimmy Covington 53

320
Tiger Safety Lane Gremillion 84
Tiger Safety James Work 61
Tiger Safety Austin Pesek 90
Tiger Safety Jarrod Kurtzer 83

318
Byrd Oilfield Team 2 Kirk Kendrick 74
Byrd Oilfield Team 2 Matt Jaques 101
Byrd Oilfield Team 2 Adam Wedge 78
Byrd Oilfield Team 2 Nathan Perez 63

316



Flowco 1 Charlie Stevens 98
Flowco 1 Zack Mears 78
Flowco 1 Steven Medina 60
Flowco 1 Caleb Medina 78

314
J2 Acid Solutions Andrew Huerta 77
J2 Acid Solutions Bobby Davies 70
J2 Acid Solutions Chris Hall 88
J2 Acid Solutions Patrick Ortega 78

313
H&M Acid Services Shawn Parks 84
H&M Acid Services Dany Bennet 89
H&M Acid Services Eric Bernal 93
H&M Acid Services Joe Rocha 46

312
Diamond M Field Svs Wyatt Korcinak 84
Diamond M Field Svs Tanner Korcinak 87
Diamond M Field Svs Paul Baugh 67
Diamond M Field Svs Dustin Shafer 69

307
A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Marshall Thompson 77
A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Mauricio Melendez 88
A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Mike Alvarez 67
A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Hayden LaRue 71

303
Halliburton 1(The Good) Dale Barden 83
Halliburton 1(The Good) Rey Longoria 70
Halliburton 1(The Good) Rey Jr 71
Halliburton 1(The Good) Ivan Feng 78

302
Flowco 3 Wes Davila 78
Flowco 3 Mark Franke 93
Flowco 3 Adam Novosad 52
Flowco 3 Matt Young 77

300



NOV Downhole Tyler Burnett 98
NOV Downhole Steve Swartz 57
NOV Downhole Xauyer Ramirez 74
NOV Downhole Billy Wittley 69

298
OneX Thomas Chance 74
OneX Lee Cumpian 64
OneX Chris Mix 77
OneX Jason Guerra 79

294
Old School Services Victor Dimas 47
Old School Services Richard Taylor 74
Old School Services Matt Turner 85
Old School Services Steve Pedone 81

287
ATM Anchors Max Pena 44
ATM Anchors Joe Pena 65
ATM Anchors Sam Gonzalez 82
ATM Anchors Kyle Everett 94

285
Team3 Rentals Dustin Green 83
Team3 Rentals Stuart Bruce 74
Team3 Rentals JR Romas 77
Team3 Rentals Matt 50

284
Halliburton 3 (The Ugly) Farlyn Bowen 57
Halliburton 3 (The Ugly) Mike Hill 71
Halliburton 3 (The Ugly) Mark Norville 74
Halliburton 3 (The Ugly) Cameron Charman 80

282
Cummins William Johns 67
Cummins Dracy Anderson 47
Cummins Tommy Holman 74
Cummins Rudy Rodriguez 63

251



Wllla21 LaDonna Willis 54
Wllla21 Mike Willis 84
Wllla21 Adam Grier 74
Wllla21 Sandy Grier 32

244
Roadside Solutions Aaron Bruner 69
Roadside Solutions Doug Biddle 68
Roadside Solutions Jesse 39
Roadside Solutions Ghost 20

196



Company First Last Score Awards

Rental Express Henry Hensley 100
Rental Express Hank Shaper 95
Rental Express Eddie Barrera 102
Rental Express Art Rivera 100

397
The Shooters Jim Gieptner 93
The Shooters April Gutchess 98
The Shooters Michael Johnson 97
The Shooters RJ Lyssy 103

391
XPAT Pumpdown Services Julian Garcia 98
XPAT Pumpdown Services Eloy Cardenas 97
XPAT Pumpdown Services Homer Perez 94
XPAT Pumpdown Services Diego Alvarado 95

384

Company First Last Score Awards

Force Pressure Control Mark Larue 88
Force Pressure Control Pete Gonzolez 98
Force Pressure Control JD Redner 84
Force Pressure Control Joseph Garcia 77

347
Patriot Drilling Services Nick Thayer 93
Patriot Drilling Services Beto Salinas 72
Patriot Drilling Services Anthony Mendoza 93
Patriot Drilling Services Navada Smith 87

345
Devon Energy Cody Carson 102
Devon Energy Chris Carson 82
Devon Energy Kyle Kuecker 91
Devon Energy Randi Murphy 66

341

Company First Last Score Awards

H&M Acid Services Shawn Parks 84
H&M Acid Services Dany Bennet 89
H&M Acid Services Eric Bernal 93
H&M Acid Services Joe Rocha 46

312
Diamond M Field Svs Wyatt Korcinak 84
Diamond M Field Svs Tanner Korcinak 87
Diamond M Field Svs Paul Baugh 67
Diamond M Field Svs Dustin Shafer 69

307
A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Marshall Thompson 77
A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Mauricio Melendez 88
A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Mike Alvarez 67
A-1 Rocket  Energy Services Hayden LaRue 71

303

Company First Last Score Awards

Wllla21 LaDonna Willis 54
Wllla21 Mike Willis 84
Wllla21 Adam Grier 74
Wllla21 Sandy Grier 32
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